

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - Sonwalia Dhalga to Bendera Raikha be
Agency - Anil Kumar
ghar under NMP 2012

Executive Engineer

DIVISION

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

Block - Rajivn H par

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1143

11
11.09.24

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Cont. of road from					
Sonwariya Dhala to Benda					
Baifha Ke Ghar Under MKI					
3054.					
Agency - Anil Kumar.					
Agreement no - 05/3054/M.B.D/2024-25					
Date of Commencement - 14/09/2024					
Date of Completion - 13/06/2025					
Actual date of Completion -					

Measurement

(1/1)	clearing & Grubbing road land by manual means - do -				
		2x 3150 x 1.00		= 6300 m ²	
				= 0.630 ha	
(2/2)	scrapping the existing bituminous surface - do -				
		2x 20.00 x 3.75		= 150.00	
		4x 5.00 x 3.00		= 60.00	
		2x 15.00 x 2.50		= 75.00	
				= 285.00 m	
				limit = 281.25 m	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) 600 mm equilateral triangles.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(18) item no (18)					
i.e. - 10 nos @ 5314.54/m ² .					
					= Rs. 53145.40
(19/19) 600 mm Circular.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(19) item no (20)					
i.e. - 8 nos @ 5621.60/m ² .					
					= Rs. 45052.80
(21/20) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(10) item no (21)					
i.e. - 4 nos @ 5427.09/m ² .					
					= Rs. 21748.00
(22/22) 900 mm brick octagon.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (22)					
i.e. - 2 nos @ 11451.84/m ² .					
					= Rs. 22904.00
(23/23) Ac. 15 grade Boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (23)					
i.e. - 24 nos @ 847.12/m ² .					
					= Rs. 20331.00
(24/23) Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (24)					
i.e. - 352 nos @ 0.76/m ² .					
					= Rs. 268.00
(25/24) Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(11) item no (25)					
i.e. - 75 nos @ 1253.75/m ² .					
					= Rs. 9406.00

Continuation

Rs. 94406.00
14628976

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) 26 Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound, at edge of RT Portion.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(11) item no (26)					
i.e. - 296.80 m ² @ 885.74/m ²					
					= Rs. 262888.00
(27) 27 Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound, at edge of CC Portion.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(11) item no (27)					
i.e. - 325.00 m ² @ 991.72/m ²					
					= Rs. 322209.00

(28) 28 Providing a fixing of typical NH&S Informative Sign board.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(11) item no (28)					
i.e. - 2 nos. @ 15777.18/No.					
					= Rs. 31554.00
					= Rs. 15245727.00
Add, G.A.T.A.B.Y.					= Rs. 2744231.00
L.C.E.S.S.A.T.Y.					= Rs. 152457.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 49900.00
					= Rs. 18192315.00
Below @ 0.26% A.P.A.					= Rs. 4720.00
					= Rs. 18145015.00

25/11/24
S.F.

Continuation

C.P.
27.
26.11.24